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Assoluti Stacco Stucchi Manuela 217,1694170-5250,37Forma Club Monza1 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Valentina 195,3239215-8481,05Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDi Trani Chiara 191,2251162,5-5755,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPapapicco Anna Antonia 190,4678150-5250,77Functional Training4 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara 189,4164140-4746,61S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 188,8005170-6360,3Forma Club Monza6 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGubernati Michela 168,6467155-6361,93Toplifters Milano7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTassone Manuela 167,4142132,5-5251,1Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZellino Martina 166,4634155-6363Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 163,9120167,5-7271,72Selezione Atletica Pesante10 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 158,2445170-8477,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting11 Junior
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 158,1531131-5754,19Selezione Atletica Pesante-12 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 152,6516152,5-7269,38Powerlifting Genova13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoIannibelli Federica 151,6882135-6359,4Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 147,0476117,5-5251,74Power Club Terni15 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 142,6273125-6358,24Selezione Atletica Pesante16 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFlamini Giada 131,3946120-6361,42Forma Club Monza17 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGilli Margherita 129,5854130-7269,8Bulls Torino Powerlifting18 Senior
Assoluti StaccoImbimbo Iris 96,5062100-8473,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting19 Master 2
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-47
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara 189,416414046,61S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1

-52
Assoluti StaccoStucchi Manuela 217,169417050,37Forma Club Monza1 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoPapapicco Anna Antonia 190,467815050,77Functional Training2 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoTassone Manuela 167,4142132,551,1Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 147,0476117,551,74Power Club Terni4 Master 1

-57
Assoluti StaccoDi Trani Chiara 191,2251162,555,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 158,153113154,19Selezione Atletica Pesante-2 Master 2

-63
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 188,800517060,3Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGubernati Michela 168,646715561,93Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZellino Martina 166,463415563Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoIannibelli Federica 151,688213559,4Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 142,627312558,24Selezione Atletica Pesante5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFlamini Giada 131,394612061,42Forma Club Monza6 Master 1

-72
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 163,9120167,571,72Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 152,6516152,569,38Powerlifting Genova2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGilli Margherita 129,585413069,8Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior

-84
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Valentina 195,323921581,05Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 158,244517077,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Junior
Assoluti StaccoImbimbo Iris 96,506210073,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Master 2
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Junior
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 158,2445170-8477,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting1

Senior
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Valentina 195,3239215-8481,05Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoDi Trani Chiara 191,2251162,5-5755,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoGubernati Michela 168,6467155-6361,93Toplifters Milano3
Assoluti StaccoTassone Manuela 167,4142132,5-5251,1Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Assoluti StaccoZellino Martina 166,4634155-6363Barbarian's Power Club5
Assoluti StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 152,6516152,5-7269,38Powerlifting Genova6
Assoluti StaccoIannibelli Federica 151,6882135-6359,4Forma Club Monza7
Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 142,6273125-6358,24Selezione Atletica Pesante8
Assoluti StaccoGilli Margherita 129,5854130-7269,8Bulls Torino Powerlifting9

Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPapapicco Anna Antonia 190,4678150-5250,77Functional Training1
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara 189,4164140-4746,61S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 188,8005170-6360,3Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 147,0476117,5-5251,74Power Club Terni4
Assoluti StaccoFlamini Giada 131,3946120-6361,42Forma Club Monza5

Master 2
Assoluti StaccoStucchi Manuela 217,1694170-5250,37Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 158,1531131-5754,19Selezione Atletica Pesante-2
Assoluti StaccoImbimbo Iris 96,5062100-8473,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting3

Master 3
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 163,9120167,5-7271,72Selezione Atletica Pesante1


